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Calendar of Sabine Lautenschläger 
Executive Board member and Vice-Chair of the 
Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

May 2016 

 

Date 

Meeting / Event 

(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 2 May Meeting with media Lucerne 

 Meeting with media Lucerne 

 Q&A meeting with a group of Swiss business 
representatives on current economic, supervisory and 
regulatory topics 

Lucerne 

 Europa Forum Luzern on “Der Euro und die Schweiz” – 
keynote speech on “The euro – idea and reality” and 

subsequent panel discussion 

Lucerne 

Tuesday, 3 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Danish Financial Supervisory Authority, 
Mr Jesper Berg, and Ministry of Business and Growth of 

Denmark, Mr Steen Lohmann Poulsen, on regulatory 
issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 4 May Joint meeting of ASEAN+3 and Eurosystem Central Bank 
Governors  

ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 10 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 11 May Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

 Frankfurt Finance Summit 2016 – participation in dinner 
hosted by Deutsche Bundesbank 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 12 May Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 13 May Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 17 May Executive Board ECB 
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 Meeting with Federation of European Accountants (FEE), 

on regulatory and supervisory topics 

ECB 

Wednesday, 18 May Meeting with Office of the Superintendent of Financial 

Institutions of Canada, Mr Mark Zelmer, on the final 

chapter of Basel III 

ECB 

 Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Monday, 23 May Meeting with KPMG, on current banking issues ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 24 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 25 May Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 31 May Executive Board ECB 

 


